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CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000386758

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

C35322 REHAB OF EMGERBENCY EXI

CITY

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS,

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

MALCOLM PATRICK CORP

OLIVEIRA CONTRACTING, INC

M BHUIYAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

AD-TECH ENTERPRISES, LTD

MASTERPIECE US INC.

MINESTONE CONSTRUCTION LLC

RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONST, INC

SH5 CONSTRUCTION CORP

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

PADILLA CONSTRUCTION SVCS. INC

KINTURK CONTRACTING INC.

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

35 CRESCENT ST.

54-08 VERNON BLVD

55 WEBSTER AVE SUITE 407

15 ALBERTSON AVE

1255 EAST 37TH

21 WARREN PLACE

18-57 41ST ST

113 WESTON ROAD

375 MAIN STREET

12 POTTER AVE

53-21 VERNON BLVD.

24-30 47TH STREET

2169 W 5TH STREET,

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

299 MAIN STREET

35-12 169TH STREET

113 DIVISION AVE

BROOKLYN

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW ROCHELLE

ALBERTSON

BROOKLYN

MOUNT VERNON

ASTORIA

HILLSBOROUGH

SOUTH RIVER

NEW ROCHELLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

ASTORIA

BROOKLYN

LYNBROOK

WESTBURY

FLUSHING

BLUE POINT

ST ZP

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11208

11101

10801

11507

11210

10550

11105

08844

08882

10801

11101

11103

11223

11563

11590

11358

11715

CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE#
SILVIO C LO SARDO 7186474924
SGUTHRIE@LOSARDO.NET

BYRON LOPEZ 7187293600
BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM

FIDEL GONZALEZ SAFORA 9146333755
MPC@MALCOLMPATRICK.COM

JOE OLIVERO 5163336343
JOLIVEIRA@OLIVEIRACONTRACTING.COM
MOHAMAD BHUIYAN 7186773400
MBCC11234@YAHOO.COM

PETER WELLSTOOD 9146650083
PWELLSTOOD@ADTECHENT.COM

GEORGE LIAKARIS 7187280509
INFO@MASTERPIECECOMPANIES.COM

ALPESH PATEL 7329933716
ESTIMATING@MINESTONE-US.COM

BARBARA ZYCH 7327070559
BARABRAZ@RISINGSUNGC.COM

KEN DELASHO 9146239200
BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GEORGE DINOS 7182041901
GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS 7187219030
INFO@SEABREEZEGC.COM

YASMEEN LATIF 7182592625
INFO@SH5CONSTRUCTION.COM

HELY DUARTE 5169602414
HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

OLEG SHAYKO 5163386848
OLEG.SHAYKO@PCSCST.COM

ANNE MARIE DEVLIN 7184452267

ANNEMARIEDEVLIN@KINTURKCONTRACTING.COM
RICHARD LODUCA 6315673144
RICHARD@LODUCAGC.COM

PM

OPEN DATE: 07-APR-22

FAX#
7186477528

9146331415

5163336367

7186773500

7187280630

7329474106

7325842441

9149239201

7182041904

7187212145

7182592625

8665307004

5163386920

7184452144

6315673371
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C35322 REHAB OF EMGERBENCY EXI

VENDOR NAME ADDRESS CITY

ROM GROUP INC. 134 W. 113TH STREET, SUITE 1L NEW YORK
VMR CIVIL LLC 900 SOUTH OYSTER BAY RD. HICKSVILLE
JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC. 1123 BRONX RIVER AVE BRONX
STEVEN DUBNER LANDSCAPING 505 GRAND STREET WESTBURY

ELDOR ELECTRIC LLC

SOVEREIGN HYDROSEAL EAST INC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

J-TRACK LLC

18-15 129TH STREET

32-02 VERNON BLVD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

254 36 ST, B336, UNIT 55

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

14-45 117TH STREET

COLLEGE POINT

ASTORIA

GREAT NECK

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

COLLEGE POINT

TOTAL VENDORS:

27
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NY

NY
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10472
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11356
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11021
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10006

11356
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OPEN DATE: 07-APR-22

CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#
HANIF ABDUR-RAHMAN 2129209600
INFO@ROMCM.COM
ANTHONY GALLO 5163490145 5163490011
AGALLO@VMRCIVIL.COM
STEFANIE GATTI 7185899000 7189918398
SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM
JESSICA LEVYNS 6317771800 6317771806
JESSICA@SDLCO.COM
KURT FELDMANN 7188831030 7188831033
ESTIMATING@ELDOR.COM
FREJOY ALEXANDER 6466495878
FALEXANDER@SOVEREIGNHYDROSEAL.COM
SOHAN KHAN 6468136461
SKHAN@TCELECT.NET
ALEX GAN 7183701233
ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM
ANDREW NIGRO, PE 9177449476
MARKETING@MPENGS.COM
MITCHELL LEVINE 7189437370 7189437374

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM



